
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VJM-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT
TAG

49 Kaido Kattai MAN Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 96 96 1

94 LAURI HORDO MAN PÕLTSAMAA JS 95 95 2 5

50 Tanel Vaks MAN Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 95 95 3 4

119 Mait Mägi MAN Valgamaa Jahimeeste Ühistu 95 95 4 3

121 Henri Pikk MAN Valgamaa Jahimeeste Ühistu 95 95 5 2

115 Indrek Kaarna MAN Tartu Jahindusklubi 95 95 6 1

1 Janika Loos LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 94 94 7

47 Igor Homin MAN Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 94 94 7

75 Tarmo Sokolov MAN MTÜ Harju Jahindusklubi 94 94 7

103 Kaspar Kruusmägi JUN Saarte Jahimeeste Selts 94 94 7

16 Tõnis Teidla MAN Hiiumaa Jahimeeste Selts 93 93 11

65 Taavi Taal MAN Läänemaa 93 93 11

15 Kuldar Jõhvik MAN Hiiumaa Jahimeeste Selts 92 92 13

102 Argo Saagpakk MAN Saarte Jahimeeste Selts 92 92 13

131 Ago Ahu MAN Vääna jahiselts 92 92 13

21 Henry Tamman MAN Ida-Virumaa jahimeeste selts 91 91 16

56 Peeter Reile MAN Kehtna JK 91 91 16

67 Arles Taal MAN Läänemaa 91 91 16

80 Mait Sirel JUN Mtü Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 91 91 16

128 Egert Ilisson MAN Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 91 91 16

20 Tanel Oja MAN Ida-Virumaa jahimeeste selts 90 90 21

61 Thomas Soossaar MAN Kullavere Jahiühistu 90 90 21

130 Kalle Ahu MAN Vääna jahiselts 90 90 21

105 Martin Hein MAN Saarte Jahimeeste Selts 89 89 24

45 Kert Kõrsma JUN Nahe jahiselts 88 88 25

77 Kalev Leemet MAN MTÜ Harju Jahindusklubi 88 88 25

90 MARGUS ULP MAN PÕLTSAMAA JS 88 88 25

53 Lauri Pever MAN Kaiu Jahindusklubi 87 87 28

92 KAIMO KARU MAN PÕLTSAMAA JS 86 86 29

14 Janno Üksik MAN Hiiumaa Jahimeeste Selts 85 85 30

60 Keio Karu MAN Kullavere Jahiühistu 85 85 30

79 Siim Sirel MAN Mtü Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 85 85 30

132 Anneli Ahu LAD Vääna jahiselts 85 85 30

64 Dominic Taal JUN Läänemaa 84 84 34

81 Eero Kajakas MAN Mtü Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 84 84 34

98 Sigmar Saag MAN Põlva Jahiselts 84 84 34

104 Kaupo Vallik MAN Saarte Jahimeeste Selts 84 84 34

114 Hillar Loot MAN Tartu Jahindusklubi 84 84 34

100 Tanel Kapp MAN Põlva Jahiselts 83 83 39

122 Hannes Kirotar JUN Valgamaa Jahimeeste Ühistu 83 83 39

57 Reino Velleste MAN Kehtna JK 82 82 41

91 LIISU AULIK LAD PÕLTSAMAA JS 82 82 41

116 Kalev Adamson MAN Tartu Jahindusklubi 82 82 41

40 Eigo Jõhvik VET Individuaal 81 81 44

58 Aivar Savelli MAN Kehtna JK 81 81 44

Eesti Jahimeeste 42. kokkutuleku eellaskmine

KUULILASKMINE VJM-2

INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS

SCRATCH



99 Siim Saag MAN Põlva Jahiselts 80 80 46

137 Arvo Kivi MAN Individuaal 80 80 46

63 Sandra Assak LAD Kullavere Jahiühistu 79 79 48

82 Raivo Kimmel SEN Mtü Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 79 79 48

136 Aili Popp LAD Individuaal 79 79 48

120 Meelis Mägi MAN Valgamaa Jahimeeste Ühistu 78 78 51

135 Enno Jersov VET Individuaal 78 78 51

8 Ats Nõlvak MAN Haimre-Laane jahiselts 77 77 53

52 Kalvi Viidas MAN Kaiu Jahindusklubi 77 77 53

76 Jaan Koch MAN MTÜ Harju Jahindusklubi 77 77 53

87 Heino Märks MAN Nahe jahiselts 76 76 56

13 Alex Elmi JUN Hiiumaa Jahimeeste Selts 75 75 57

39 Juss Leinbock MAN Individuaal 75 75 57

43 Arne Kärmas SVT Individuaal 75 75 57

62 Steven Kaio MAN Kullavere Jahiühistu 75 75 57

23 Marten Saral JUN Ida-Virumaa jahimeeste selts 74 74 61

66 Liivika Breivel-Taal LAD Läänemaa 74 74 61

86 Arti Levandi MAN Nahe jahiselts 74 74 61

113 Kirke Johanna Pallon LAD Tartu Jahindusklubi 72 72 64

74 Sirje Lagle LAD MTÜ Harju Jahindusklubi 71 71 65

133 Hillar Kukk MAN Vääna jahiselts 71 71 65

2 Tooni Vellend LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 69 69 67

3 Kristiina Mitt LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 69 69 67

42 Karl-Gustav Poltimäe JUN Individuaal 69 69 67

54 Allan Juhken MAN Kaiu Jahindusklubi 69 69 67

106 Ats peetris MAN Taebla jahiselts 69 69 67

127 Janek Paulus MAN Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 69 69 67

108 Tannar tähtsalu JUN Taebla jahiselts 68 68 73

107 Martin Loorits MAN Taebla jahiselts 67 67 74

4 Kairit Kiin LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 65 65 75

22 Alar Süda MAN Ida-Virumaa jahimeeste selts 65 65 75

38 Kalev Kikerpill MAN Individuaal 64 64 77

48 Kristo Vaks JUN Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 63 63 78

10 Rein Palling VET Haimre-Laane jahiselts 62 62 79

129 Rayan Hanimägi JUN Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 61 61 80

41 Ülar Neeme MAN individuaal 60 60 81

109 Hannes tähtsalu MAN Taebla jahiselts 60 60 81

9 Madis Artel MAN Haimre-Laane jahiselts 57 57 83

44 Andres Kert MAN individuaal 54 54 84

51 Greete Hallapuu LAD Kaiu Jahindusklubi 53 53 85

126 Kusti Serv MAN Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 50 50 86

138 Mikk Lindre MAN individuaal 43 43 87

88 Kaupo Jürjenberg MAN Nahe jahiselts 42 42 88

33 Jaak Jõela SVT Individuaal 41 41 89

7 Eve Nurmik LAD Haimre-Laane jahiselts 40 40 90

55 Tiiu Ratassepp LAD Kehtna JK 29 29 91

101 Liivia Lints LAD Põlva Jahiselts 25 25 92

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VJM-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

103 Kaspar Kruusmägi JUN Saarte Jahimeeste Selts 94 94 1

JUUNIOR



80 Mait Sirel JUN Mtü Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 91 91 2

45 Kert Kõrsma JUN Nahe jahiselts 88 88 3

64 Dominic Taal JUN Läänemaa 84 84 4

122 Hannes Kirotar JUN Valgamaa Jahimeeste Ühistu 83 83 5

13 Alex Elmi JUN Hiiumaa Jahimeeste Selts 75 75 6

23 Marten Saral JUN Ida-Virumaa jahimeeste selts 74 74 7

42 Karl-Gustav Poltimäe JUN Individuaal 69 69 8

108 Tannar tähtsalu JUN Taebla jahiselts 68 68 9

48 Kristo Vaks JUN Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 63 63 10

129 Rayan Hanimägi JUN Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 61 61 11

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VJM-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

1 Janika Loos LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 94 94 1

132 Anneli Ahu LAD Vääna jahiselts 85 85 2

91 LIISU AULIK LAD PÕLTSAMAA JS 82 82 3

63 Sandra Assak LAD Kullavere Jahiühistu 79 79 4

136 Aili Popp LAD Individuaal 79 79 4

66 Liivika Breivel-Taal LAD Läänemaa 74 74 6

113 Kirke Johanna Pallon LAD Tartu Jahindusklubi 72 72 7

74 Sirje Lagle LAD MTÜ Harju Jahindusklubi 71 71 8

2 Tooni Vellend LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 69 69 9

3 Kristiina Mitt LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 69 69 9

4 Kairit Kiin LAD Eesti Naisküttide Selts 65 65 11

51 Greete Hallapuu LAD Kaiu Jahindusklubi 53 53 12

7 Eve Nurmik LAD Haimre-Laane jahiselts 40 40 13

55 Tiiu Ratassepp LAD Kehtna JK 29 29 14

101 Liivia Lints LAD Põlva Jahiselts 25 25 15

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VJM-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

82 Raivo Kimmel SEN Mtü Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 79 79 1

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VJM-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

40 Eigo Jõhvik VET Individuaal 81 81 1

135 Enno Jersov VET Individuaal 78 78 2

10 Rein Palling VET Haimre-Laane jahiselts 62 62 3

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VJM-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

43 Arne Kärmas SVT Individuaal 75 75 1

33 Jaak Jõela SVT Individuaal 41 41 2

SEENIORID

VETERANID

MASTER

NAISED




